ManuFlo            Page 1               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                          KMS302 Rev. 0116/1-WDA
KMS302F
Electromagnetic Flanged Flowmeters with ‘S300’display
for grout, oxides and slurries (sizes: 25mm to 150mm)
0BFEATURES:
 For grout, oxides, silicafume, recycle-water & selected slurry
applications (upto 50% solids).

viscosity variations, or the most contaminated of fluids, whilst maintaining a high degree of accuracy for liquids with conductivity ≥
5µS/cm. A unique self-verifying feature is implemented in K-mags, providing ultra-stable performance over time.
All K-MAGS are supplied fully wired, programmed to your specific application requirements, and tested, with Total and Flowrate
display and outputs all configured. Application examples include use for measuring mining slurries, grouts, oxides, construction
chemicals, food industry etc. The uses are wide and far reaching.
Size
(mm)
Order Code MINIMUM Flowrate MAXIMUM Flowrate
Integral
(Litres/minute)
@ ±1% accuracy *
(Litres/minute)
@ ±0.2% accuracy
(Litres/minute)
@  ±0.2% accuracy
25 KMS302P-25F 4 30 330
40 KMS302P-40F 11 75 905
50 KMS302P-50F 14 80 1413
80 KMS302P-80F 31 150 3619
100 KMS302P-100F 56 250 5655
150 KMS302P-150F 83 1050 10500
                                                                    * will measure at lower flowrates, but at reduced accuracy.
OPTIONS
-R Remote wired display/transmitter w/ 2m cable -DC 11-31 VDC Powered
-TRB Totaliser Reset Button -XCn Extra cable (where n = extra cable length in metres)
-VR Virtual Reference grounding option for IFC 300 ( instead of grounding rings on corrosive media )
ANSI-150 PVC or Galvanized Iron connection kits available
Remote Wall Mount
Display
Integral Mount
Display
ManuFlo            Page 2               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                          KMS302 Rev. 0116/1-WDA
TECHNICAL DATA KMS302F
Signal converter / Display  Measuring sensor / Tube
Design Remote version  Accuracy ±0.2% @ 1 mm/s
Integral version  Repeatability ±0.1%
Outputs 4-20mA & Pulse output  Temperature -5 to 90 °C